Station Scores
Alphabetical Listing

Red Course

SASCS 2024

Station Detail

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14

1

Total

Shooter

1 2 0 41 0 0 0 0 O

2 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 6

1
1

5

15
57
44

B. ADCOCK
C. AL-AG

5 5 7 1 4

1

4 3 0 3 2 2 6

T. ALLGOOD
D. ARNOLD
C. ARRIYO
L. BAILEY

B. BAKER

3 2 4 4 4 4 7 5 4 4 4 0 5

51

6 8 6 8 6 8 8 8 5 8 6 8 6 8
2 3 4 3 3 3 7 5 3 7 6 4 0 6

3 6 3 53 6 3 6 4 4 2 6 4 7
5 3 3

99

56
62

1. 7 3 8

4

1

4 6 5 7

1

58
85

K. BAKER

6 8 6 7 4 8 6 8 6 6 4 6 4 6
3 6 3 5 3 2 4 3 2 4 2 3 2 2

M. BENETICH
D. BINDER
C. BINDER
W. BOYD

43

2 2 5 4 5 8 4 6 3 6 6 5 4 5

65
59
69

3 8 2 8 4 3 2 8 3 5

1

7 3 6 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 6 4 7

2 6 4 3 3 5 3 7 2 3 2 5

3 3 6

N. BOYD
J. BOYD

2

1

48

6 8 5 5 4 7 7 5 5 7 6 8 5 5
2 3 6 7

83

J. BROWN
E. BROWN

4 4 2 3 4 2 7 4 3

1

52
93
73
77
82
75
77

6 8 6 7 6 7 8 6 6 7 6 7 6 7

K. BUCKNER

3 6 6 6 5 5 8 7 6 2 4 6 5 4

C. BUMPERS
G. BUNCH

3 4 5 7 5 7 6 8 3 7 4 8 4 6
5 7 6 7 4 8 6 8 4 3 4 7 5 8
3 54 7 4 5 8 4 4 5 5 8 6 7
4 7 5 6 6 6 4 7 5 6 3 8 5 5

M. CALVERT
D. CANADA
M. CANADA

1

0 2 0 0 0 O

1 1

0

1

2 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 2 3 7 4 4
5 7 5 7 3 6 6 8 55 6 7 5 5

2 3 5

1

0 0 O

E. CASTRO

57

C. CHAMBERS
L. CLARK

80

3 7 2 3 2 2 4 3 2 2

1

3 00 50500 3 2 2

41

R. COUDER

1

1

23

D. CRITTENDON
C. CROSS

4 5§ 6 5§ 5 6 3 7 3 2 5 7 4 8

70
85
63

5 8 6 8 6 4 7 4 5 7 5 8 4 8

G. CURTIS

5 56 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 2 2 6 5 6
5 5 5 6 5 4 5 7 5 5 4 7 4 8

1

S. DAVILLA

75
36
63

J. DONALSON
R. DONEGAN
N. DONEGAN
T. DONEGAN
B. DONEGAN
B. DONIKA

5 2 6 6 2 4 0 2 0 5 0 2

1

3 7 4 4

1

2 7 5 3 4 7 4 8 4

5 6 5 6 6 8 7 6 4 3 6 8 5 7

4

82
62

5 6 4 6 4 6 5 4 3 6 3 5

1

4 8 6 7 6 4 6 6 6 7 4 4 2 8

78
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Station Scores
Alphabetical Listing

Red Course

SASCS 2024

Station Detail

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14

1

Total

Shooter

6 3 0

4 4 6 4 2 4 5 4 3 0 1

1

46

C. DUDNEY
J. FEARN

0 2 3 2

1

3 4 3 3 4 2 3 3

34
58
40

B. FLETCHER 3 3 3 3 2 6 2 8 6 5 4 7 3 3
2 5 4

G. FLETCHER
G. FOSTER

1. 7 3 3

0 2 4 5 2 1

1

4 7 6 8 5 7 6 5 5 6 6 8 5 7

85
43

1 4 3 3 1 4 4 3 5

2 8 6 5 6 6 7 7 6 7 6 8 2 7

3 4 5 3 0

B. GALLAGHER
G. GARLAND
G. GARLAND
H. GARLAND

P. GARZA

83

6 5 5 3 6 7 7 7 6 5 5 8 5 6

81

5 7 5 4 4 5 6 7 5 4 5 6 4 5
5 56 6 5 4 6 2 7 5 2 5 7 4 6
5 6 5 6 6 6 6 8 5 5 2 6 6 6

72
69

78
65
44
92
71

P. GEIGER
D. GLASER
C. GRANT
M. GRAY
W. HALL
W. HALL

3 6 5 6 3 5 4 5 5 7 3 4 6 3

1

4 5§ 3 56 3 4 5 2 2 5 2 2

1

6 8 6 7 6 7 8 8 4 8 6 6 5 7

4 3 5 6 4 6 5 6 5 8 4 8 3 4

1

4 6 3 7 4 5 3 7 2 3

1

6 4

1

56
55
84
69

4 8 5 3

6 2 4 6 3 5 5 1

2

Z. HARRISON

4 7 6 7 5 7 7 7 5 5 6 7 5 6
5 4 6 7 4 5 8 6 3 5 4 7 3 2

1

B. HARTSFIELD
B. HAYS

4 2 2 2 2 4 2 2

1

3 4 4 3

36
89

V. HEGAR

6 7 5 7 3 7 8 8 6 7 5 8 4 8
4 7 6 5 6 7 4 7 5 6 5 8 5 7
6 7 5 7 5 6 6 8 5 7 3 8 5 3
4 5 6 2 3 5 6 8 6 5 6 7 2 5

1
1

J. HENDERSON
R. HERRIDGER
C. HUBBARD

L. HUMMEL

K. INESS

J. INGLE

82
81

70
39
73
71

1

6 4 5 2 4 3 4 3 2 1

1

2

8 5 4 4 4 4 6 6 7 4 7 7 6

4 6 5 2 5 6 4 8 5 5 2 7 4 8
6 7 6 8 6 7 6 7 6 8 6 8 5 7

J. JACKSON

93

C. JENNINGS
K. JORDAN
L. JUDD
J.JubDD

1 4 3 2 2 1
4 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 2 4 3 6 0 4

0 3 4 0 3 2 2 4

31

51

1 7 3 7 4 3
4 5 3 2 2 3 2 5 2 4 3 4 2 2
0 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 8 5

2 5 6 3 3 8 2 7

61

43

B. KAMMERER
D. KEETON
M. KERLEY

1

54
52
77
67

2 3 3 5 3 5 6 6 2 0 2 6 5 4

4 6 6 6 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 6 5

C. KITTRELL

6 2 7 3 6

1

2 6 6 7 5 6 5 5

S. LEWALLAN
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Station Scores
Alphabetical Listing

Red Course

SASCS 2024

Station Detail

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14

1

Total

Shooter

6 5 6 5 5 5 6 5 2 4 3 6 3 4

65
3 54 5 3 5 3 6 2

J. LINTHICUM
B. LONG

2 6 5 6

1

56
78
38
49

5 7 6 7 5 8 5 5 3 6 4 8 5 4

0

T. LOVELL

2 5 3 2

4 5§ 2 4 4 3 2 1

1

A. MARROQUIN
I. MARTINEZ

1 65§ 3 6 2 7

3 3 6 2 0 0 6 3

2 4 4 3 2 3 3 5

1

1 1

2
4 5 4 7 3 6 5 8 5 5 6 8 6 5

3 8 3 54 5 6 7 4 3 3 6 57

2 5 6 5

31

S. MASSENGALE
Z. MCCASLAND
B. MCGUIRE

A. MCGUIRE

W. MCGUIRE

77
69

3

37 4 1 3 2 3 1

1

46

5 4 6 7 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 7
5 4 6 4 4 3 7 7 4 5 4 7 2 4

71

66

B. MCGUIRE

4 7 5 0 4 5 4 6 5 4 3 5 2 3
4 3 6 56 5 7 5 7 2 6 4 7 6 6
4 4 6 5 4 8 2 6 4 8 6 8 4 5
3 8 5 6 2 5 3 3 5 2 4 4 3 2

2 6 5 6 4 7 4 6 2 4 4

57

M. MILENKOVICH

Z. MILLER
Z. MILLER

73
74
55
54
92

S. MORGAN

1 2

1

J. MORRELL
W. MORRELL

6 8 6 8 6 7 4 7 6 8 6 7 6 7

2 5 6 5 3 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 0 5

57

R. MORRIS

7 3 3 6 4 5 6 5 5 5 4 8 4 6

71

R. MORRIS

4 4 6 7 6 8 8 6 5 6 5 7 6 7
2 4 2

85

C. MORRIS

1 0 2 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 3

37

I. NATIVIDAD
J. NEVINS
R. OWEN

6 56 6 6 5 6 6 8 4 6 5 8 7 7
6 56 6 8 5§ 7 7 8 2 6 5 7 7 5

1

85
84

45

4 0 3 4 5 3 2 4 4 3 6 2 4

T. PARMERLEE
T. PATRICK
G. PAYNE

4 8 6 5 6 8 7 6 4 4 6 8 4 7

83

5 7 6 5 5 8 7 7 3 2 3 6 5 5

6 6 4 8 6 3 7 8 4 5 5 8 4 6

74
80
68

B. PAYNE
G. PAYNE

4 5 6 5 3 5 6 7 5 3 5 4 5 5
4 5 6 8 5 5 7 7 5 7 6 8 4 8

85
44

B. PAYNE

4 2 4 3 65 2 2 1 3 2 7

2 1
2 7 6 5 3 5 6 8 5 6 2 7

C. PERALT 6

D. PERRY
C. PERRY

2

1

6 6 6 3 4 6 4 6 3 8 3 5 5 8

2 6 3 4 4 6 3 4 2 5

65

73
53
58
76
66

6 4 3

1

E. PETERSON
K. PIERCE
J. PITEO

2 6 5 5 2 3 5 4 5 5 4 2 2 8
4 8 5 5 0 6 6 8 5 5 4 8 4 8

6 6 4 3 2 4 6 6 5 5 3 3 6 7

B. POOLE
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Station Scores
Alphabetical Listing

Red Course

SASCS 2024

Station Detail

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14

1

Total

Shooter

5 6 6 8 6 6 6 7 6 6 5 7 5 8

87

S. POOLE

2 3 57 4 7 6 7 5 6 5 7 45

73
78
69

P. PRATER

5 7 6 5 6 6 5 7 3 5 3 8 5 7
2 6 5 5 5 7 4 5 3 3 4 6 6 8
3 6 4 7 4 5 8 4 4 5 5 8 6 7
5 6 4 5 6 8 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 8

J. PRITCHARD
C. PRUIT

75
73
27

R. RANSOM
J. RATLIFF
A. RATLIFF
C. RATLIFF
K. RATLIFF
R. REAMY

D. REAMY

J. REDMAN

0 5 0 0 0 2 2 3

4 3 1
1 4 3 4 5 3 4

2 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 2 2 4 3 4

3 1
4

3

4 2 2

1

41

43

6 6 5 7 6 8 8 7 6 8 6 8 6 8
6 6 4 5 6 8 7 6 5 7 4 6 6 4

95
80

5 7v 2 7 4 7 7 7 6 7 5 8 6 6
4 5 6 8 5 7 5 7 4 4 5 6 6 8
3 7 4 6 6 6 6 8 6 7 6 8 5 6

84

80

J. RESSLER
R. REYES

84
56
37
84

6

1

6 4 5 5 3 3 2 5 5 6

2 3 4 3 3 6 3

1
1

4
0

P. RICHARD

1 6 4 O

1

J. RODRIGUEZ
T. RODRIGUEZ
T. RODRIGUEZ
T. RUMFIELD
D. SANCHEZ

4 5 5 7 6 5 6 7 5 8 6 7 6 7

7 6 5

1

4 3 5 5 5 6 7 9 4 7 5 6 4 6

3 7 3 5 4 5 3 7 2 4

62

76
61

6 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 2 5
3 55 7 5 6 57 5 2 5 8 6 6

75
90
87

L. SCHAULE

6 8 5 7 6 6 6 7 5 8 4 8 6 8
5 6 5 7 5 6 8 7 6 7 4 8 5 8

S. SCHWARTZ
J. SCHWARTZ
G. SCHWARTZ
M. SCHWARTZ
J. SCROGUM
B. SCROGUM
S. SCROGUM

K. SHAW

6 8 6 8 6 5 8 6 4 7 6 8 3 7

88

5 6 5§ 7 4 6 7 6 6 7 5 7 5 4

1

79
46

0 6

1

2 2 4 4 7 6 4 2 3

1

0 2 3 2 3 4

22

3 00 0 00O O OOUO0OOSZ2U0
6 7 6 8 6 8 8 8 6 8 6 8 6 7
3 4 5 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 2 5 3 2

4

10
98
48

G. SHIRLEY
P. SHOOK
A. SHOOK
T. SHOOK
R. SHOOK

4 4 3 3 5 8 2 3 3 5 0 4

1

49

31 6 2 0
4 1 5 2

0

1

3 0 0 2 3 3 2

26

2 0 4 2 0 2 3 2

29

3 6 2 4 5 8 8 7 5 4 4 7 2 6

70
32

51

1

6

1

4 3 3 56 4 4 3 4 3 2 2 5 4 5

0 4 2 2 3 3 0 2 2 2 4

J. SIMPSON
J. SMITH
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Station Scores
Alphabetical Listing

Red Course

SASCS 2024

Station Detail

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14

1

Total

Shooter

o2 211 2 4 2 1 2 2 3 0 1
5 6 6 5 1 4 6

23

J. SMITH
J. SMITH
B. SMITH
Z. SMITH
T. SOLIZ
M. SPANN

3 5 3 4 2 5

1

56
71

6 3 6 4 5 5 7 7 4 7 2 8 4 3

5 6 6 5 6 8 6 8 5 8 6 8 6 8

91

0

1

2

1

4 2 3 3 7 0

2 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 2 3 5

40

1

2
5 8 6 7 6 5 5 6 5 6 5 8 6 7
1

35
85

R. STOUT

5 4 2 4 4 3 5 2 1 2 5 0 3
2 2 2 5 5 4 2 2 4 2

3

41

C. STURM

1

1

0

35
45

M. SWEETEN
K. TAYLOR

1 4 3 8 3 2 0 5

2 4 4 2 3 4

5 7 6 6 5 7 7 8 5 4 3 7 3 7
2 4 3 2 2 2 4 2 2 0 2 3 2 0

80

J. THATCHER
E. THATCHER
D. THOMAS

30
62

5 7 5 6 4 2

1
2 5 5 5 3 7 7 7 5 6 5 7 5 6
2 4 5 3 4 5 2 7 2 3 3 6

4 4 6 7 3 3 5
4

75
50
58
81

T. THOMPSON
A. VILLAREAL
J. WARRINER

3

1

4 5§ 3 56 2 8 4 4 3 5 5 5

1

3 7 6 7 6 8 3 6 5 6 6 6 5 7

1

L. WEATHERLY
T. WHITEFIELD

1 56 4 6 2 1 3 7 4 2

0 5 2

43

3 7 5 6 4 6 6 7 5 6 4 7 6 7

79
89

R. WHITTINGTON
J. WILLIAMS

J. WILLIAMS

J. WILSON

M. WRAY

J. WRAY

6 8 6 6 5 6 7 8 4 6 5 8 6 8
5 2 6 6 4 7 6 8 4 8 6 7 4 8
3 55 5 4 8 4 6 5 5 4 6 4 6
6 7 6 8 5 7 8 8 4 8 6 8 5 8
4 7 6 7 6 8 8 8 6 6 6 8 6 8

81

70
94

94

3 6 3 0

1
6 8 5 5 6 8 5 4 6 5 5 4 4 7

0 3 6 2 3 3 3 4 2

39
78
22
50
31

T. YOUNGBLOOD
B. YOUNGBLOOD
S. YOUNGBLOOD
S. YOUNGBLOOD

T. ZAVALETA

4 2 3 2 1

1

5 56 5§ 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 3

1

1

2

1

4 0 2 7 3 5 O

Total Scores Listed: 173

2/18/2025 5:27:10PM



